U8 Pre-Tryout Skates

U9 Pre-Tryout Skates

U10-11 Package A:

U10-11 Package B:

U10-11 Package C:

U10-11 Forward Package:

U10-11 Defense Package:

U12-13 Package A:

U12-13 Package B:

: March 31/25
April 2/25
April 6/25
April 10/25

: March 31/25
April 2/25
April 6/25
April 10/25

April 9/25
April 11/25
April 16/25
April 17/25
April 19/25
April 23/25

April 9/25
April 11/25
April 16/25
April 17/25

April 7/25
April 12/25
April 22/25

April 5/25
April 13/25
April 24/25

April 5/25
April 13/25
April 23/25

April 8/25
April 10/25
April 14/25
April 16/25
April 19/25
April 23/25

April 8/25
April 10/25

5:30pm
5:30pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
12:30pm
5:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
3:30pm
5:30pm

12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm

3:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
1:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm

Morgan B
Morgan B
Morgan A
Morgan A

Morgan B
Morgan B
Morgan A
Morgan A

Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan A
Lawfield
Morgan B
Morgan A

Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan A
Lawfield

Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan B

Lawfield
Morgan A
Lawfield

Lawfield
Morgan A
Lawfield

Morgan B
Lawfield
Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan A

Morgan B
Lawfield



U12-13 Package C:

U12-13 Forward Package:

U12-13 Defense Package:

U14-15 Package A:

U14-15 Package B:

U14-15 Package C:

U14-15 Forward Package:

U14-15 Defense Package:

U14-15 Contact Clinic:

U16 Pre-Tryout Skates:

April 14/25
April 16/25

April 7/25
April 12/25
April 22/25

April 5/25
April 13/25
April 24/25

April 5/25
April 13/25
April 23/25

April 8/25
April 11/25
April 12/25
April 17/25
April 19/25
April 23/25

April 8/25
April 11/25
April 12/25
April 17/25

April 7/25
April 17/25
April 22/25

April 5/25
April 13/25
April 24/25

April 5/25
April 13/25
April 23/25

April 10/25
April 16/25
April 25/25

April 10/25

6:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
4:30pm
6:30pm

1:00pm
2:00pm
7:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
8:00pm

7:30pm
7:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
2:30pm
7:00pm

8:30pm
8:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

9:00pm
8:00pm
7:30pm

2:00pm
3:00pm
8:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
9:00pm

7:00pm
9:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm

Morgan A
Morgan A

Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan B

Lawfield
Morgan A
Lawfield

Lawfield
Morgan A
Lawfield

Morgan B
Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan A

Morgan B
Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan A

Morgan A
Lawfield
Morgan B

Lawfield
Morgan A
Lawfield

Lawfield
Morgan A
Morgan A

Morgan A
Morgan A

Morgan B

Morgan A



U18 Package A:

U18 Package B:

Goalies Package A:

Goalies Package B:

Goalies Package C:

U21 Rep Interest Skate:

April 13/25
April 25/25

April 12/25
April 13/25

April 17/25
April 24/25

April 7/25
April 12/25
April 16/25
April 17/25
April 19/25
April 25/25

April 7/25
April 12/25
April 16/25
April 17/25
April 19/25
April 25/25

April 12/25
April 16/25
April 19/25

May 3/25
May 11/25
May 16/25

7:00pm
8:30pm

2:30pm
3:30pm

9:00pm
9:00pm

5:00pm
12:30pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

6:00pm
1:30pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

2:30pm
9:00pm
7:30pm

4:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm

Morgan A
Morgan B

Lawfield
Morgan B

Morgan A
Lawfield

Morgan A
Morgan B
Lawfield
Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan B

Morgan A
Morgan B
Lawfield
Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan A

Morgan B
Lawfield
Morgan B

Lawfield
Morgan B
Morgan B



