U8 Pre-Tryout Skates:	March 31/25	5:30pm	Morgan B
	April 2/25	5:30pm	Morgan B
	April 6/25	4:00pm	Morgan A
	April 10/25	5:00pm	Morgan A
U9 Pre-Tryout Skates:	March 31/25	6:30pm	Morgan B
	April 2/25	6:30pm	Morgan B
	April 6/25	5:00pm	Morgan A
	April 10/25	6:00pm	Morgan A
U10-11 Package A:	April 9/25	5:00pm	Morgan A
	April 11/25	5:00pm	Morgan A
	April 16/25	5:00pm	Morgan A
	April 17/25	6:00pm	Lawfield
	April 19/25	12:30pm	Morgan B
	April 23/25	5:00pm	Morgan A
U10-11 Package B:	April 9/25	6:00pm	Morgan A
	April 11/25	6:00pm	Morgan A
	April 16/25	6:00pm	Morgan A
	April 17/25	7:00pm	Lawfield
U10-11 Package C:	April 7/25	7:00pm	Morgan A
	April 12/25	3:30pm	Morgan B
	April 22/25	5:30pm	Morgan B
U10-11 Forward Package:	April 5/25	12:00pm	Lawfield
	April 13/25	1:00pm	Morgan A
	April 24/25	6:00pm	Lawfield
U10-11 Defense Package:	April 5/25	3:00pm	Lawfield
	April 13/25	4:00pm	Morgan A
	April 23/25	7:00pm	Lawfield
U12-13 Package A:	April 8/25	5:30pm	Morgan B
	April 10/25	6:00pm	Lawfield
	April 14/25	5:00pm	Morgan A
	April 16/25	7:00pm	Morgan A
	April 19/25	1:30pm	Morgan B
	April 23/25	6:00pm	Morgan A
1140 40 0 1 1 2	A m = 1.0 / 0.5	0.00-	Marrier D
U12-13 Package B:	April 8/25	6:30pm	Morgan B
	April 10/25	7:00pm	Lawfield

	April 14/25	6:00pm	Morgan A
	April 16/25	8:00pm	Morgan A
U12-13 Package C:	April 7/25	8:00pm	Morgan A
	April 12/25	4:30pm	Morgan B
	April 22/25	6:30pm	Morgan B
U12-13 Forward Package:	April 5/25	1:00pm	Lawfield
	April 13/25	2:00pm	Morgan A
	April 24/25	7:00pm	Lawfield
U12-13 Defense Package:	April 5/25	4:00pm	Lawfield
	April 13/25	5:00pm	Morgan A
	April 23/25	8:00pm	Lawfield
U14-15 Package A:	April 8/25	7:30pm	Morgan B
	April 11/25	7:00pm	Morgan A
	April 12/25	5:30pm	Morgan B
	April 17/25	7:00pm	Morgan A
	April 19/25	2:30pm	Morgan B
	April 23/25	7:00pm	Morgan A
U14-15 Package B:	April 8/25	8:30pm	Morgan B
	April 11/25	8:00pm	Morgan A
	April 12/25	6:30pm	Morgan B
	April 17/25	8:00pm	Morgan A
III 4 45 De also de Os	A:: 1 7 /0 F	0.00	
U14-15 Package C:	April 7/25	9:00pm	Morgan A
	April 17/25	8:00pm	Lawfield Margan B
	April 22/25	7:30pm	Morgan B
U14-15 Forward Package:	April 5/25	2:00pm	Lawfield
014 101 01 Wara F ackage.	April 13/25	3:00pm	Morgan A
	April 24/25	8:00pm	Lawfield
		отоор	201111010
U14-15 Defense Package:	April 5/25	5:00pm	Lawfield
	April 13/25	6:00pm	Morgan A
	April 23/25	9:00pm	Morgan A
	•	•	5
U14-15 Contact Clinic:	April 10/25	7:00pm	Morgan A
	April 16/25	9:00pm	Morgan A
	April 25/25	7:30pm	Morgan B
	•	•	J
U16 Pre-Tryout Skates:	April 10/25	8:00pm	Morgan A
	·	•	-

	April 13/25	7:00pm	Morgan A
	April 25/25	8:30pm	Morgan B
U18 Package A:	April 12/25	2:30pm	Lawfield
O 10 Package A.	April 13/25	2:30pm	Morgan B
	April 10/20	3.30pm	Ploigan D
U18 Package B:	April 17/25	9:00pm	Morgan A
	April 24/25	9:00pm	Lawfield
Goalies Package A:	April 7/25	5:00pm	Morgan A
	April 12/25	12:30pm	Morgan B
	April 16/25	7:00pm	Lawfield
	April 17/25	5:00pm	Morgan A
	April 19/25	5:30pm	Morgan B
	April 25/25	5:30pm	Morgan B
Goalies Package B:	April 7/25	6:00pm	Morgan A
	April 12/25	1:30pm	Morgan B
	April 16/25	8:00pm	Lawfield
	April 17/25	6:00pm	Morgan A
	April 19/25	6:30pm	Morgan B
	April 25/25	6:30pm	Morgan A
	A :1.40/05	0.00	M . D
Goalies Package C:	April 12/25	2:30pm	Morgan B
	April 16/25	9:00pm	Lawfield
	April 19/25	7:30pm	Morgan B
U21 Rep Interest Skate:	May 3/25	4:30pm	Lawfield
ozi nep interest skate.	May 11/25	5:30pm	Morgan B
	May 16/25	7:30pm	Morgan B
	1-10y 10/23	7.50pm	i luigaii D